800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Parking garages
• Exterior canopies
• Stairwells

100% 0
90% 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT POWER
SELECTABLE CCT SELECTABLE OPTIONS
GCP = GARAGE CANOPY PARKING P= 30W/50W/75W/100W CS=3000K/4000K/5000K
WH = WHITE FINISH
EM = EMERGENCY
BATTERY BACKUP
Example: GCP-100PCS-WH-EM
MODEL # DLC I.D. DLC
CLASSIFICATION DLC PRIMARY USE
GCP-100PCS-WH
PREMIUM PARKING GARAGE LUMINAIRES S-YJY4GP
GCP-100PCS-WH-EM
DLC INFORMATION
LED LOW PROFILE PARKING
GARAGE/CANOPY LIGHT
POWER & CCT SELECTABLE WITH UPLIGHT
800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
A
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
MODEL # ORDER CODE UPC DESCRIPTION
GCP-WB 76797 032886191589 MOUNTING BRACKET
OS-PIR-BT-12V 75850 32886309670 PROGRAMMABLE PIR BLUETOOTH
OCCUPANCY SENSOR WITH AUDIO JACK
OS-PIR-12V 75852 32886309663
PIR OCCUPANCY SENSOR WITH AUDIO
JACK (REMOTE CONTROL REQUIRED FOR
PROGRAMMING)
F-LUHB/RC/G3 72725 751338038509 REMOTE CONTROL FOR OS-PIR-12V PIR
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
LED LOW PROFILE PARKING
GARAGE/CANOPY LIGHT
POWER & CCT SELECTABLE WITH UPLIGHT
DIMENSIONS | WEIGHT
MODEL # A (IN) B (IN) C (IN) WEIGHT (LBS) PALLET QUANTITY (PCS)*
48"X 40"X 60"
GCP-100PCS-WH
13.58 13.58 3.7
5.7
54
GCP-100PCS-WH-EM 7
GCP-WB 8.27 1.97 7.31 1.8 LBS 1400
*PALLET QTYS MAY VARY
GCP-WB
OS-PIR-12V F-LUHB/RC/G3
OS-PIR-BT-12V
C
B
18
5.
8m
m（
7.
31
"）
50mm（1.97"）
210mm（8.27"）
3mm（0.12"）
B
A C